
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/15/25 at
7:28:41 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/01/2019

Accident reported: minor
damage with another
motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/27/2025

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

23  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

103,938  Last reported odometer reading

2018 GMC YUKON

DENALI

VIN: 1GKS2CKJ9JR312684
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
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This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 04/01/2019.
Minor Damage

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2023

Type of owner Commercial Personal
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Commercial
Vehicle

16,683 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/04/2018 Potamkin Cadillac Buick
Chevrolet
New York, NY
212-399-4400
potamkincadillac.com

4.0 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/23/2018 5 Potamkin Cadillac Buick
Chevrolet
New York, NY
212-399-4400
potamkincadillac.com

4.0 / 5.0

98 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/27/2018 45 Empire Buick Cadillac
GMC of Long Island City
Woodside, NY
718-786-3535
https://shopempirebuick
gmcoflic.com/

4.4 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

4,202
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Floor mats installed
Safety inspection performed

04/27/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/30/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calverton, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 11 mo. 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
New York, New

Jersey New York

Estimated miles driven per year 16,683/yr 8,488/yr

Last reported odometer reading 84,549 103,938

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
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05/10/2018 50 Empire Buick Cadillac
GMC of Long Island City
Woodside, NY
718-786-3535
https://shopempirebuick
gmcoflic.com/

4.4 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

4,202
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/14/2018 Ceramic Pro Certified
Installer
ceramicpro.com

Paint protection applied and covered by
a lifetime warranty
Glass protective coating applied

05/31/2018 Eagle Chevrolet
Riverhead, NY
866-428-9720
eaglechevy.com

4.2 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/19/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calverton, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

06/27/2018 Empire Buick Cadillac
GMC of Long Island City
Woodside, NY
718-786-3535
https://shopempirebuick
gmcoflic.com/

4.4 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

4,202
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/01/2019 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

04/22/2019 21,472 Buzz Chew Chevrolet
Cadillac, Inc
Southampton, NY
631-287-1000
buzzchewautogroup.com

4.9 / 5.0

104 Verified Reviews

54 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/28/2019 25,107 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

03/10/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calverton, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

07/14/2020 39,089 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/10/2020 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

01/15/2021 Riverhead Toyota
Riverhead, NY
631-727-7722
riverheadtoyota.com/

4.6 / 5.0

921 Verified Reviews

7,633
Customer
Favorites

Inspection performed
Alignment checked

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-

-
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06/22/2021 50,788 Riverhead Motors
Riverhead, NY
631-727-2200
riverheadford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

2,329 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Tires rotated
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed

06/22/2021 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/10/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calverton, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

10/28/2021 54,739 Riverhead Motors
Riverhead, NY
631-727-2200
riverheadford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

2,329
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front strut(s) replaced

04/02/2022 61,763 Thompson Sales
Company
Springfield, MO
417-866-6611
thompsonsales.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

11,662
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/11/2022 69,608 Thompson Sales
Company
Springfield, MO
417-866-6611
thompsonsales.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

11,662
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/10/2022 77,070 Thompson Sales
Company
Springfield, MO
417-866-6611

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

12/15/25, 5:28 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 GMC YUKON DENALI: 1GKS2CKJ9JR312684

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=SPC_0&vin=1GKS2CKJ9JR312684 6/14



thompsonsales.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

11,662
Customer
Favorites

11/10/2022 79,908 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/23/2023 82,035 Riverhead Motors
Riverhead, NY
631-727-2200
riverheadford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

2,329 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/21/2023 Riverhead Motors
Riverhead, NY
631-727-2200
riverheadford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

2,329
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/06/2023 83,735 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/13/2023 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/15/2023 Riverhead Motors
Riverhead, NY
631-727-2200
riverheadford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

335 Verified Reviews

2,329 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/16/2023 MINI of Ramsey
Ramsey, NJ
201-760-5016
miniramsey.com/

4.8 / 5.0

799 Verified Reviews

7,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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05/25/2023 83,743 MINI of Ramsey
Ramsey, NJ
201-760-5016
miniramsey.com/

4.8 / 5.0

799 Verified Reviews

7,743 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Engine serviced
Four tires balanced
Nitrogen fill tires
Safety inspection performed
Serpentine belt replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

05/30/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ramsey, NJ

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/20/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greenwood Lake, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

07/26/2023 84,549 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY
845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/26/2023 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,488 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greenwood Lake, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

01/14/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greenwood Lake, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

05/09/2024 90,868 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
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845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

07/01/2024 91,944 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY
845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/01/2024 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/23/2025 97,180 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY
845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Wipers/washers checked

06/03/2025 100,543 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY
845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/02/2025 101,310 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY
845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/02/2025 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

09/27/2025 103,865 Warwick Car Wash
Warwick, NY
845-986-9966
warwickcarwash.com/

4.8 / 5.0

564 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-

-

-

-
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11/12/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/22/2025 103,938 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

11/23/2025 Finesse A Car
Los Angeles, CA
562-360-4819
finesseacar.com

3.1 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/15/2025 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

12/15/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/15/25 at 7:28:41 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
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Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/15/25 7:28:41 PM (CST)
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Warranty Check™
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2018 GMC YUKON DENALI (1GKS2CKJ9JR312684).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2018 GMC YUKON DENALI

VIN: 1GKS2CKJ9JR312684

Estimated start date of warranty: 04/30/2018

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/22/2025: 103,938 miles

Today's date: 12/15/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes
Corrosion Perforation coverage: 6/100,000. Courtesy Transportation
coverage: 5/60,000. First Scheduled Maintenance coverage: 2/24,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the GMC website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/15/25 7:28:41 PM (CST)
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
12/15/2025 - 12/15/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 GMC YUKON DENALI

VIN:
1GKS2CKJ9JR312684

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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